
ORA REG COD SOCIETA ATLETA

03-VEN 1214  S.G.A GYMNASIUM  A.S.D. SCOPEL ANDREA

03-VEN 1214  S.G.A GYMNASIUM  A.S.D. MACERA MARTINA

03-VEN 104  A.S.D. GINNASTICA PIAVE MANZAN STEFANIA

09-UMB 770  CENTRO JUDO GINNASTICA TIFERNATE A.S.D. BOTTEGHI MARGHERITA

04-FVG 2458  A.S.D. GINNASTICA ZOPPOLA QUATTRIN DENISE

07-TOS 1734  A.S.D. ARTISTICA GROSSETO TROPI LINDA

03-VEN 1777  A.S.D.GINN.E DANZA SPARTUM DEGLI AGOSTINI LETIZIA

04-FVG 2458  A.S.D. GINNASTICA ZOPPOLA BARBISIN FRANCESCA

17-SAR 587  S.S. AURORA CARBONIA A.S.D. SCANO ANNA

11-CAM 2341  A.S.D ACADEMY SPORT CENTER OLANDO FABIANA

07-TOS 1734  A.S.D. ARTISTICA GROSSETO VANNUCCINI IRENE

08-MAR 2146  OLYMPIA CASTELFIDARDO A.S. DIL. PIERGIACOMI ELISA

03-VEN 112  S.G.S. DIL. SPES MESTRE PADOVANI SUSANNA

11-CAM 889  A.S.D. CENTRO GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STABIA IAPICCA CHIARA

04-FVG 117  SOCIETA'GINNASTICA PORDENONESE DIL. RAFFIN MIRIAM

03-VEN 1777  A.S.D.GINN.E DANZA SPARTUM TONELLO SOFIA

04-FVG 117  SOCIETA'GINNASTICA PORDENONESE DIL. RAGOGNA GAIA

02-LOM 62  CENTRO ADDESTRAMENTO GINNASTICA ASS.DIL. TOGNOLI GLORIA

11-CAM 2341  A.S.D ACADEMY SPORT CENTER MARZIO ROBERTA

12-PUG 1701  S.G. LA ROSA A.S.D. TASCO GIORGIA

03-VEN 1046  LA TORRE GIUFFRIDA VITTORIA

07-TOS 1734  A.S.D. ARTISTICA GROSSETO VANNUCCINI IRENE

12-PUG 1701  S.G. LA ROSA A.S.D. RUSSO NOEMI

01-PIE 1911  GINNASTICA CASALBELTRAME A.S.D. NAPOLETANO GAURI ROSA CANDIDA

04-FVG 117  SOCIETA'GINNASTICA PORDENONESE DIL. SCALAMBRIN ALESSIA

03-VEN 1214  S.G.A GYMNASIUM  A.S.D. CIOTTI LAURA

02-LOM 2524  A.S.D. GYMNICA 2009 IEMMI GIADA

03-VEN 2670  TIME SPORT A.S.D. LUCCHETTA AURORA

03-VEN 104  A.S.D. GINNASTICA PIAVE SCHIAVON ALEXANDRA

08-MAR 2146  OLYMPIA CASTELFIDARDO A.S. DIL. PIERGIACOMI ELISA

02-LOM 81  SOCIETA' GINNASTICA PAVESE A.S.D. MORSON NICOLE

06-EMR 1440  S.G. ART. VOLTANA A.S.D. BARONCINI ELIANA

08-MAR 1383  OLYMPIA GINNASTICA A.S.D. SORA IRENE

07-TOS 225  A.S.D. GINN.LUCCA CAV.V.MARTINI TORI CHIARA

03-VEN 1214  S.G.A GYMNASIUM  A.S.D. CIOTTI LAURA

12-PUG 1701  S.G. LA ROSA A.S.D. PISARRA MIRIANA

12-PUG 1701  S.G. LA ROSA A.S.D. RUSSO NOEMI

12-PUG 1701  S.G. LA ROSA A.S.D. DE MARTINO MANUELA

04-FVG 868  A.S.D. LIBERTAS TORVISCOSA VANONE GIADA

10-LAZ 1756  A.S. DIL. ALDEGA GINNASTICA 2000 DELLA ROSA MARGHERITA

02-LOM 465  ASS.DIL.GINN. RIVOLTANA MERISIO SARA

01-PIE 893  A.S.DIL.GINN. ART. LIBERTAS FOSSANO RACCA MIRIAM

06-EMR 1440  S.G. ART. VOLTANA A.S.D. LOLLI LAURA

13-CAL 2388  A.S.D. BODY CENTER PELLE SILVANA

01-PIE 2202  A.S.D. OLIMPIA ASTI GOZZELLINO GIORGIA

11-CAM 2107  GINNASTICA CAMPANIA 2000 IOVINO SOFIA MICHELA

07-TOS 2039  MACCHIANERA MORANDINI MARTINA

08-MAR 1526  ART CLUB FALCONARA CATENA SARA

12-PUG 1701  S.G. LA ROSA A.S.D. PISARRA MIRIANA

07-TOS 1135  CASELLINA CHITI MATILDE

ORDINI DI LAVORO

2^ PERIODO
Pesaro, 25 giugno 2013

TORNEO GPT 2^ LIVELLO - AF

2^ FASCIA

9:00

FASCIA ORO - SPECIALITA' - MINITRAMPOLINO

9:00

FASCIA ORO - ASSOLUTA

8:30

FASCIA ORO - SPECIALITA' - CORPO LIBERO

9:00

FASCIA ORO - SPECIALITA' - TRAVE

FASCIA ORO - SPECIALITA' - VOLTEGGIO

9:00

CAMPO

E5



ORA REG COD SOCIETA ATLETA

11-CAM 2107  GINNASTICA CAMPANIA 2000 FESTINESE ADELAIDE

01-PIE 2202  A.S.D. OLIMPIA ASTI DEZZANI ANNALISA

19-TRE 2474  A.S.D. Ginnastica Acrobatica Valle Del Noce PANGRAZZI ERICA

04-FVG 2296  A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS LIBERTAS BAGNAROL MELISSA

02-LOM 1251  SOC. GINN. AIRONE MANTOVA A.S.D. BONTEMPI LETIZIA

08-MAR 1752  A.S.D. WORLD SPORTING ACADEMY VINTU VALERIA

09-UMB 770  CENTRO JUDO GINNASTICA TIFERNATE A.S.D. BRACHINI ELISA

01-PIE 1911  GINNASTICA CASALBELTRAME A.S.D. GROPPI GIORGIA

07-TOS 1734  A.S.D. ARTISTICA GROSSETO LOUCAS GIULIA

12-PUG 1701  S.G. LA ROSA A.S.D. SICUSO MARTINA

05-LIG 138  A.S.DIL CENTRO GINNICO ANSALDO GHERSI ALESSANDRA

01-PIE 1911  GINNASTICA CASALBELTRAME A.S.D. MASCARANA FEDERICA

03-VEN 2142  GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' BASSI NINA

10-LAZ 1625  FREE SPORT LIBERTAS VENANZI GINEVRA

03-VEN 104  A.S.D. GINNASTICA PIAVE SCHIAVON ALEXANDRA

08-MAR 2183  S.G. OLYMPIA NUMANA A.S. DIL BABINI MARINA

02-LOM 2070  LIBERTAS MERATE DUE PALUMBO ALESSIA

08-MAR 2146  OLYMPIA CASTELFIDARDO A.S. DIL. PESARESI ELISABETTA

11-CAM 889  A.S.D. CENTRO GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STABIA FERRRARO ANTONIA

10-LAZ 2707  ASS.POL.DIL. TUSCIA FOGLIANESE OUADA SARA

10-LAZ 1625  FREE SPORT LIBERTAS MANCINELLI GIULIA

01-PIE 35  S.G.VICTORIA - TORINO - A.S.D. GARRONE ALESSIA

08-MAR 1526  ART CLUB FALCONARA GIAMPIERI CAMILLA

01-PIE 1911  GINNASTICA CASALBELTRAME A.S.D. MASCARANA FEDERICA

11-CAM 2107  GINNASTICA CAMPANIA 2000 IOVINO SOFIA MICHELA

06-EMR 783  COOP.CONSUMATORI NORDEST RESTORI BIANCA

12-PUG 2548  GINNASTICA ARTISTICA MOLFETTA A.S.D. SCARDIGNO CRISTINA

12-PUG 2548  GINNASTICA ARTISTICA MOLFETTA A.S.D. SPADAVECCHIA MARIA LUIGIA

10-LAZ 1625  FREE SPORT LIBERTAS VENANZI GINEVRA

17-SAR 587  S.S. AURORA CARBONIA A.S.D. PORCU TATIANA

08-MAR 1383  OLYMPIA GINNASTICA A.S.D. DELLASANTA ARIANNA

09-UMB 1287  POL.C.L.T. SEZ.GINN. MARINI SARA

02-LOM 2644  FLYER GYM A.S.D. LECCARDI ALICE

08-MAR 1136  A.S.D. GINNASTICA FERMO 85 MARCHIOLI ALICE

04-FVG 2248  GIN.FOR.JU. GINNASTICA FORUM JULII A.S.D. DORIGO VIANI MARTINA

06-EMR 493  A.S. GINNIC CLUB A.S.D. UCCELLI SARA

08-MAR 821  S.G. JUVENA A.S.D. GENTILI DEBORAH

02-LOM 2359  A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA 82 AIROLDI CAMILLA

19-TRE 2648  A.S.D. GINNASTICA VAL DI NON BEN  BRAHIM LAURA

07-TOS 364  A.S.D. C.G. OLIMPIA ZAFFUTO ALICE

05-LIG 138  A.S.DIL CENTRO GINNICO ANSALDO CAVALLARO SILVIA

03-VEN 1777  A.S.D.GINN.E DANZA SPARTUM TONELLO SOFIA

02-LOM 2571  SPORTING CLUB Leonardo Da Vinci S.r.l. A.S.D. ESPOSITO ALICE

02-LOM 2419  A.S.D. GiNNASTICA ARTISTICA CAMUNIA DONINA ISABEL

08-MAR 784  GINNASTICA ARTISTICA PISAURUM ASS. DIL. SCARDACCHI LUCIA

07-TOS 1273  BARBANELLA UNO TOZZI MARTINA

12-PUG 1701  S.G. LA ROSA A.S.D. FRANCIOSO ALICE

06-EMR 1440  S.G. ART. VOLTANA A.S.D. ZAMA ALESSIA

17-SAR 817  A.S.D. GINNASTICA AREA SPORT FERRI SILVIA

11-CAM 2341  A.S.D ACADEMY SPORT CENTER MARZIO ROBERTA

10:00

FASCIA ARGENTO - SPECIALITA' - MINITRAMPOLINO

ORDINI DI LAVORO

2^ PERIODO
Pesaro, 25 giugno 2013

TORNEO GPT 2^ LIVELLO - AF

2^ FASCIA

FASCIA ARGENTO - ASSOLUTA

9:30

FASCIA ARGENTO - SPECIALITA' - CORPO LIBERO

10:00

FASCIA ARGENTO - SPECIALITA' - TRAVE

10:00

FASCIA ARGENTO - SPECIALITA' - VOLTEGGIO

10:00

CAMPO

E5



ORA REG COD SOCIETA ATLETA

14-ABR 969  A.S.D. ATERNUM LATTANZIO ARIANNA

14-ABR 1454  TORRIONE LIBERTAS PETTORELLI ELENA

05-LIG 138  A.S.DIL CENTRO GINNICO ANSALDO BENZINI ALLEGRA

06-EMR 805  A.S.D. LIBERTAS CESENATICO SACCHETTI ARIANNA

12-PUG 311  ANGIULLI CHIARAPPA MARIACHIARA

19-TRE 1782  GYM CLUB ALA EMANUELLI FEDERICA

02-LOM 2487  A.S.D. GINN. ART. TREVICASS VERGANI MARTINA

02-LOM 64  MILANESE FORZA E CORAGGIO GHIRARDI SILVIA

09-UMB 1287  POL.C.L.T. SEZ.GINN. TROTTI GIULIA

08-MAR 1136  A.S.D. GINNASTICA FERMO 85 BERDOZZI ILARIA

06-EMR 647  A.S. DIL POLISPORTIVA CELLE OTTAVIANI ELEONORA

19-TRE 2474  A.S.D. Ginnastica Acrobatica Valle Del Noce ROSSI ARIANNA

08-MAR 1752  A.S.D. WORLD SPORTING ACADEMY DE COSMIS EMMA

06-EMR 209  PERSICETANA MARTINI GIADA

05-LIG 138  A.S.DIL CENTRO GINNICO ANSALDO PETTINELLA CHIARA

12-PUG 311  ANGIULLI DELLE FOGLIE GIORGIA

11-CAM 2307  A.S.D. XL FITNESS CLUB BENESTARE TERESA

19-TRE 2247  A.S.D. EDEN GYM ROVERETO BARBERI NICOLE

07-TOS 1734  A.S.D. ARTISTICA GROSSETO TROPI CAMILLA

14-ABR 1454  TORRIONE LIBERTAS PEZZETTA ELEONORA

10-LAZ 2572  A.S.D. INSIDE WELLNESS GYM  S.r.L. ZONETTI FELISIA

01-PIE 2202  A.S.D. OLIMPIA ASTI BELTRACCHINI CAMILLA

11-CAM 2307  A.S.D. XL FITNESS CLUB SANNINO CAMILLA

19-TRE 2474  A.S.D. Ginnastica Acrobatica Valle Del Noce SERAFINI GAIA

07-TOS 364  A.S.D. C.G. OLIMPIA BASELLI ELISA

08-MAR 2183  S.G. OLYMPIA NUMANA A.S. DIL ZOPPI GIULIA

06-EMR 805  A.S.D. LIBERTAS CESENATICO FOSCHI CHIARA

05-LIG 2420  A.S.D. P.G.S. PRIMAVERA CANEPA SOFIA

10-LAZ 2707  ASS.POL.DIL. TUSCIA FOGLIANESE FAZZI VALENTINA

09-UMB 1287  POL.C.L.T. SEZ.GINN. MAURINA SARA

13-CAL 329  S.G. MAGNA GRECIA A.S.D. TRINGALE ROSSANA

14-ABR 969  A.S.D. ATERNUM CIAVARELLI DANIELA

10-LAZ 1756  A.S. DIL. ALDEGA GINNASTICA 2000 MOSCA EMILIA

14-ABR 2063  SPELTA AUREA BUONPENSIERE MELISSA

02-LOM 46  A.S.D. GINNASTICA PRO CARATE GALIMBERTI LAURA

11-CAM 2307  A.S.D. XL FITNESS CLUB FUSCO MARINA

06-EMR 805  A.S.D. LIBERTAS CESENATICO VALENTINI GIULIA

08-MAR 1136  A.S.D. GINNASTICA FERMO 85 DONNARI GIULIA

03-VEN 641  CASTELFRANCO A.S. DIL. GAZZOLA SELLY

04-FVG 121  A.S. UDINESE ASS.POL. DIL. D'AMICO IRENE

14-ABR 652  OVIDIANA SULMONA SPAGNUOLO RAMONA

04-FVG 121  A.S. UDINESE ASS.POL. DIL. ZUNINO GRETA

10-LAZ 2414  A.S.D. JUDO PRENESTE G. CASTELLO RENNA MARTA

01-PIE 2116  SOC. GINN. ARTISTICA E RITMICA CARMAGNOLA DESOGUS ALESSIA

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

FASCIA BRONZO - ASSOLUTA

ORDINI DI LAVORO

2^ PERIODO
Pesaro, 25 giugno 2013

TORNEO GPT 2^ LIVELLO - AF

2^ FASCIA

CAMPO

E5



ORA REG COD SOCIETA ATLETA

06-EMR 2224  POL. DIL. ENERGYM PICCIOLI GIULIA

07-TOS 1135  CASELLINA BITTINI SOFIA

02-LOM 46  A.S.D. GINNASTICA PRO CARATE CASATI ARIANNA

09-UMB 1998  A.S.D. GINNASTICA TERNI NONNI CHIARA

10-LAZ 2467  POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ALPI BRANCACCIO VALENTNA

20-MOL 2276  A.S.D. NEW GIMNICA TERMOLI LIMONGELLI ALESSANDRA

19-TRE 2333  A.S.D. GINNASTICA TRENTO DEFANT MARTINA

09-UMB 770  CENTRO JUDO GINNASTICA TIFERNATE A.S.D. LAZZERELLI NICOLE

07-TOS 1135  CASELLINA POSARELLI CHIARA

14-ABR 2689  A.S.D. PETER GYM QUINZI ERIKA

06-EMR 493  A.S. GINNIC CLUB A.S.D. BERTI CERONI FRANCESCA

04-FVG 121  A.S. UDINESE ASS.POL. DIL. ZAMPA ISABEL

01-PIE 35  S.G.VICTORIA - TORINO - A.S.D. GARRONE ALESSIA

20-MOL 1617  BODY ART CLUB CAMONI GIULIA

09-UMB 1998  A.S.D. GINNASTICA TERNI BERGONZI CATERINA

20-MOL 2276  A.S.D. NEW GIMNICA TERMOLI DI TEODORO VALERIA

07-TOS 1135  CASELLINA CHITI MATILDE

11-CAM 2107  GINNASTICA CAMPANIA 2000 OROFINO GIULIA

14-ABR 2689  A.S.D. PETER GYM LUCIANI SARA

08-MAR 2183  S.G. OLYMPIA NUMANA A.S. DIL DI SILVESTRO FEDERICA

19-TRE 2333  A.S.D. GINNASTICA TRENTO BENEDETTI DANIELA

08-MAR 2183  S.G. OLYMPIA NUMANA A.S. DIL SAMPAOLESI SOFIA

12-PUG 1701  S.G. LA ROSA A.S.D. CIAMPI ALESSIA

08-MAR 1383  OLYMPIA GINNASTICA A.S.D. SORA IRENE

12-PUG 2548  GINNASTICA ARTISTICA MOLFETTA A.S.D. SCARDIGNO CRISTINA

02-LOM 1251  SOC. GINN. AIRONE MANTOVA A.S.D. FORMIGONI SABRINA

07-TOS 2374  A.S.D. NUOVA REALTA' CAMAIORE RAZZUOLI GAIA

19-TRE 2247  A.S.D. EDEN GYM ROVERETO SIMONCELLI VALENTINA

12-PUG 2548  GINNASTICA ARTISTICA MOLFETTA A.S.D. SPADAVECCHIA MARIA LUIGIA

09-UMB 1998  A.S.D. GINNASTICA TERNI MASSARELLI ELEONORA

06-EMR 1165  SAGA A.S.D. Alfonsine Ginnastica Artistica ZAGANI ALESSANDRA

01-PIE 1911  GINNASTICA CASALBELTRAME A.S.D. GROPPI ALESSIA

04-FVG 2296  A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS LIBERTAS MORASSUTTO MARTA

17-SAR 817  A.S.D. GINNASTICA AREA SPORT CARNEGLIAS ILARIA

20-MOL 2276  A.S.D. NEW GIMNICA TERMOLI LIMONGELLI ELENA

06-EMR 783  COOP.CONSUMATORI NORDEST BERGAMASCHI MARTINA

02-LOM 1250  ASA  A.S.D. DEPRA' EMMA

05-LIG 138  A.S.DIL CENTRO GINNICO ANSALDO CAVALLARO SILVIA

03-VEN 2269  A.S.D. ARTISTICA 98 S. STINO ARTICO MARIA CHIARA

17-SAR 817  A.S.D. GINNASTICA AREA SPORT FERRI SILVIA

17-SAR 1773  A.S.D. AZZURRA 2000 BONESU ANITA ELENA

08-MAR 2183  S.G. OLYMPIA NUMANA A.S. DIL PIERINI SARA

10-LAZ 2713  S.S.Dil. Gymnica Viterbo a r.l. ONOFRI MARIA STELLA

17-SAR 587  S.S. AURORA CARBONIA A.S.D. PORCU TATIANA

06-EMR 783  COOP.CONSUMATORI NORDEST RESTORI BIANCA

16:00

14:30

15:00

FASCIA BRONZO - SPECIALITA' - CORPO LIBERO

15:30

ORDINI DI LAVORO

2^ PERIODO
Pesaro, 25 giugno 2013

TORNEO GPT 2^ LIVELLO - AF

2^ FASCIA

CAMPO

E5



ORA REG COD SOCIETA ATLETA

09-UMB 1998  A.S.D. GINNASTICA TERNI NONNI CHIARA

06-EMR 160  U.S. RENATO SERRA GINNASTICA BASSO MARGHERITA

12-PUG 1701  S.G. LA ROSA A.S.D. TASCO GIORGIA

09-UMB 1998  A.S.D. GINNASTICA TERNI BERGONZI CATERINA

08-MAR 2183  S.G. OLYMPIA NUMANA A.S. DIL DI SILVESTRO FEDERICA

01-PIE 1911  GINNASTICA CASALBELTRAME A.S.D. BOZZOLA GIULIA

11-CAM 889  A.S.D. CENTRO GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STABIA IAPICCA CHIARA

07-TOS 364  A.S.D. C.G. OLIMPIA ZAFFUTO ALICE

07-TOS 2374  A.S.D. NUOVA REALTA' CAMAIORE RAZZUOLI GAIA

02-LOM 46  A.S.D. GINNASTICA PRO CARATE TURATI VALERIA

20-MOL 2276  A.S.D. NEW GIMNICA TERMOLI DI TEODORO VALERIA

09-UMB 1287  POL.C.L.T. SEZ.GINN. RUGGERI SOFIA

12-PUG 1701  S.G. LA ROSA A.S.D. CIAMPI ALESSIA

19-TRE 1782  GYM CLUB ALA ZANFEI GRETA

07-TOS 1135  CASELLINA POSARELLI CHIARA

08-MAR 1383  OLYMPIA GINNASTICA A.S.D. EUTIZI LUCIA

11-CAM 1713  A.S.D. MIRAGE SPORTING CLUB NEVANO ALESSIA

02-LOM 1251  SOC. GINN. AIRONE MANTOVA A.S.D. FORMIGONI SABRINA

14-ABR 2689  A.S.D. PETER GYM QUINZI ERIKA

07-TOS 211  SOC. DIL. GINN. F.PETRARCA 1877 MANELLA GIULIA MARIA

10-LAZ 2713  S.S.Dil. Gymnica Viterbo a r.l. CHIARA PIFERI

09-UMB 1287  POL.C.L.T. SEZ.GINN. PAZIENZA VALENTINA

14-ABR 2689  A.S.D. PETER GYM LUCIANI SARA

17-SAR 1773  A.S.D. AZZURRA 2000 SALIS CHIARA

08-MAR 2183  S.G. OLYMPIA NUMANA A.S. DIL DI SILVESTRO CHIARA

08-MAR 2146  OLYMPIA CASTELFIDARDO A.S. DIL. PESARESI ELISABETTA

04-FVG 2248  GIN.FOR.JU. GINNASTICA FORUM JULII A.S.D. CONTIN ERIKA

20-MOL 2276  A.S.D. NEW GIMNICA TERMOLI LIMONGELLI ALESSANDRA

06-EMR 805  A.S.D. LIBERTAS CESENATICO MENGHI SAMANTHA

04-FVG 2115  ARTISTICA BRUGNERA 2004 BEVILACQUA ANNA

05-LIG 138  A.S.DIL CENTRO GINNICO ANSALDO VARRIALE GIORGA

19-TRE 2247  A.S.D. EDEN GYM ROVERETO SIMONCELLI VALENTINA

19-TRE 2132  CLIOGYM PERGINE PERGHER DESIRE'

20-MOL 2276  A.S.D. NEW GIMNICA TERMOLI LIMONGELLI ELENA

20-MOL 1617  BODY ART CLUB CAMONI GIULIA

04-FVG 2296  A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS LIBERTAS MORASSUTTO MARTA

06-EMR 1440  S.G. ART. VOLTANA A.S.D. BARONCINI ELIANA

08-MAR 1932  GINNASTICA FORUM SEMPRONII ROSATI CATERINA

15:30

14:30

FASCIA BRONZO - SPECIALITA' - TRAVE

ORDINI DI LAVORO

2^ PERIODO
Pesaro, 25 giugno 2013

TORNEO GPT 2^ LIVELLO - AF

2^ FASCIA

15:00

CAMPO

E5



ORA REG COD SOCIETA ATLETA

01-PIE 1911  GINNASTICA CASALBELTRAME A.S.D. BOZZOLA SARA

07-TOS 624  S.G. IL CIGNO A.S.D. CAPORASO LETIZIA

01-PIE 893  A.S.DIL.GINN. ART. LIBERTAS FOSSANO RACCA MIRIAM

19-TRE 1782  GYM CLUB ALA MEROLA GIULIA

19-TRE 2648  A.S.D. GINNASTICA VAL DI NON VALENTINI SARA

04-FVG 1369  S.G.GEMONESE LONDERO ESTER

13-CAL 2388  A.S.D. BODY CENTER PELLE SILVANA

01-PIE 1911  GINNASTICA CASALBELTRAME A.S.D. NAPOLETANO GAURI ROSA CANDIDA

06-EMR 783  COOP.CONSUMATORI NORDEST BORRINI ELISA

11-CAM 1713  A.S.D. MIRAGE SPORTING CLUB FAVICCHIO FABIANA

19-TRE 2474  A.S.D. Ginnastica Acrobatica Valle Del Noce GIRARDI NICOLE

12-PUG 2593  A.S.D. GINNASTICA CERIGNOLA LASTELLA ADRIANA

06-EMR 783  COOP.CONSUMATORI NORDEST BERGAMASCHI MARTINA

14-ABR 652  OVIDIANA SULMONA CIRSTENSIENSE ANNARITA

08-MAR 1752  A.S.D. WORLD SPORTING ACADEMY TRAINI ILARIA

02-LOM 2410  A.S.D. FUTURE GYM CUNSOLO NOEMI

17-SAR 1773  A.S.D. AZZURRA 2000 SALIS CHIARA

02-LOM 46  A.S.D. GINNASTICA PRO CARATE TURATI VALERIA

17-SAR 1773  A.S.D. AZZURRA 2000 BONESU ANITA ELENA

09-UMB 1998  A.S.D. GINNASTICA TERNI MACCAGLIA FRANCESCA

14:30

15:00

FASCIA BRONZO - SPECIALITA' - VOLTEGGIO

ORDINI DI LAVORO

2^ PERIODO
Pesaro, 25 giugno 2013

TORNEO GPT 2^ LIVELLO - AF

2^ FASCIA

CAMPO

E5



ORA REG COD SOCIETA ATLETA

10-LAZ 2572  A.S.D. INSIDE WELLNESS GYM  S.r.L. ALEXE RAMONA

04-FVG 118  A.S.D. GINNASTICA SANVITESE GREGORIS CAMILLA

09-UMB 1287  POL.C.L.T. SEZ.GINN. MARINI SARA

06-EMR 783  COOP.CONSUMATORI NORDEST FANTI BARBARA

02-LOM 2359  A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA 82 CORBEDDA GEA LUNA

08-MAR 821  S.G. JUVENA A.S.D. GENTILI DEBORAH

10-LAZ 2707  ASS.POL.DIL. TUSCIA FOGLIANESE OUADA SARA

19-TRE 2648  A.S.D. GINNASTICA VAL DI NON VALENTINI FEDERICA

08-MAR 1685  ASS.POL. DIL. JUNIOR SIROLO AGOSTINELLI CLAUDIA

19-TRE 2474  A.S.D. Ginnastica Acrobatica Valle Del Noce GIRARDI NICOLE

09-UMB 1998  A.S.D. GINNASTICA TERNI MASSARELLI ELEONORA

07-TOS 2039  MACCHIANERA MORANDINI MELISSA

12-PUG 2593  A.S.D. GINNASTICA CERIGNOLA LASTELLA ADRIANA

14-ABR 652  OVIDIANA SULMONA CIRSTENSIENSE ANNARITA

08-MAR 2183  S.G. OLYMPIA NUMANA A.S. DIL BABINI MARINA

12-PUG 1701  S.G. LA ROSA A.S.D. DE MARTINO MANUELA

04-FVG 121  A.S. UDINESE ASS.POL. DIL. MANNINO FEDERICA

02-LOM 2070  LIBERTAS MERATE DUE FUMAGALLI FRANCESCA

09-UMB 1287  POL.C.L.T. SEZ.GINN. PAZIENZA VALENTINA

06-EMR 783  COOP.CONSUMATORI NORDEST MONTANI MARTINA

15:00

14:30

ORDINI DI LAVORO

2^ PERIODO
Pesaro, 25 giugno 2013

TORNEO GPT 2^ LIVELLO - AF

2^ FASCIA

FASCIA BRONZO - SPECIALITA' - MINITRAMPOLINO

CAMPO

E5


